
 Student Teaching Spring 2026 
Seminars 

#1    Tue., January 27, 5:15-6:45	   

#2    Tue., February 10, 5:15-6:45	 	  

#3	 Tue., February 24, 5:15-6:45	 	 	 	  

#4	 Tue., March 10, 5:15-6:45	 	 	  

#5	 Tue., March 24, 5:15-6:45	  

#6	 Wednesday, April 1, 5:30, SOE Banquet	  

#7    Tue., April 28, 8, 5:15-6:45 

Conference Reports	 - are due the Friday before each 
seminar.	  

Portfolio Due Date: Wednesday, April 29 at 11:59 PM 
GATE 4 – Wednesday, March 25, in the evening On 

Campus. 
Tentative Date for Shift in Placements 

Monday, March 2 

First LBD Placement:  January 12 – February 6
First TUG Placement:  January 12-February 27
Second LBD Placement: February 9 – March 13

Second TUG Placement: March 2-April 24
Third LBD Placement: March 16-April 24


